

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 123 OF 2002

P.M. KAMALA DEVI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEENAMBAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/03/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K.S. Menon,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair,Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh,Adv.

for M/s. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 1,2,4-7,9 & 13

Mr. K. Sukumaran,Sr.Adv.

Mr. N.R. Shonker,Adv.

for M/s. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

parties to file Place the matter after four weeks to enable the
additional documents.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master